
PRINTED IN USA

79251.PM5

WJS 01/24/03

CI -78659B

88142  1/2-20NFx1 WHEEL BOLT

66145 20.5x10x8 10PLY
6BOLT WHEEL ASSY

11381  DUST CAP

88301  3/16DIA.x1-1/2 COTTER PIN

16094  SPINDLE WASHER 7/8ID

10345  1.25 BORE BRG CONE (LM67048)

11344  2.328OD BRG CUP (LM64010)
(PART OF 52575)

11379  2.563OD BRG CUP (LM29710)
(PART OF 52575)

11378  1.50 BORE BRG CONE (LM29749)

25585  TRIPLE LIP SEAL (1.62ID)

33099  SPINDLE

88660  7/16 LOCK NUT

66146  GAUGE WHEEL LEG

88674  7/16NCx2-3/4 GR5 BOLT

23096  LOCK PIN

88298  5/8-11NCx4 GR5 BOLT

8 9 0 9 7
5/8-11NCx4x7-1/4 U-BOLT

234214 (SHOWN)
LEFT GAUGE WHEEL MOUNT
234415 (OPPOSITE
RIGHT GAUGEWHEEL MOUNT

23039  HAIR PIN COTTER 2.69

88129  5/8DIA LOCK WASHER

88126  5/8-11NC NUT

 DOT GAUGE WHEEL ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

52575  6BOLT HUB W/CUPS

88340  7/8-14NF SLOTTED NUT


